
Trailhead Thailand Enduro Series - Round 4
Nakhon Ratchasima / 19.03.2017

Detailed evaluation
PANNAPA, ARNON
Club: Soha Bike
Number: 4

Enduro E Bike

Category:
Elite Men

Total time: 29:38.05

Rank in course: 38 (of 93)
Best time in course: 22:26.40
Rank in category: 7(of 13)
Best time in the category: 22:26.40

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

5:11.16
8:48.51
4:19.87
7:15.53
4:02.98

Pos
Cat.

8
9
10
8
7

Behind
Cat.

0:57.14
1:26.38
1:34.98
1:59.21
1:19.49

Pos
Total
55
51
60
38
31

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:06.13
1:32.28
1:34.98
1:59.21
1:19.49

Total
Time

5:11.16
13:59.67
18:19.54
25:35.07
29:38.05

Pos
Cat.

8
8
9
8
7

Behind
Cat.

0:57.14
2:23.52
3:52.95
5:52.16
7:11.65

Pos
Total
55
52
57
44
38

Total ranking

Behind
Total

1:06.13
2:38.41
3:52.95
5:52.16
7:11.65

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


