Trailhead Thailand Enduro Series - Round 4 Nakhon Ratchasima / 19.03.2017

Detailed evaluation

PANNAPA, ARNON

Club: Soha Bike Number: 4

Enduro	Rank in course: 38 (of 93)				
	Best time in course: 22:26.40				
Category:	Rank in category: 7(of 13)				
Elite Men	Best time in the category: 22:26.40				

Total time: 29:38.05

Intermedi	ate times				Stage score				T	otal ranking
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	5:11.16	8	0:57.14	55	1:06.13	5:11.16	8	0:57.14	55	1:06.13
Stage 2	8:48.51	9	1:26.38	51	1:32.28	13:59.67	8	2:23.52	52	2:38.41
Stage 3	4:19.87	10	1:34.98	60	1:34.98	18:19.54	9	3:52.95	57	3:52.95
Stage 4	7:15.53	8	1:59.21	38	1:59.21	25:35.07	8	5:52.16	44	5:52.16
Stage 5	4:02.98	7	1:19.49	31	1:19.49	29:38.05	7	7:11.65	38	7:11.65